Stonco-Keene-GameFlood-spec-sheet-en   08/24   page 1 of 3
Rec Sports Floodlighting
GameFlood
GMFL
Stonco Keene GameFlood outdoor recreational sports LED floodlighting
provides unparalleled performance and energy savings at an affordable price
point, ensuring that any outdoor sports facility is illuminated to perfection.
GameFlood is the optimal solution for municipalities, schools, parks & recreation,

GMFL-YTA Yoke to tenon mounting adapter, fits 2-3/8" O.D tenon, black finish
GMFL-LAD Laser aiming device (only 1 needed per job)
Ordering guide Example: GMFL-A03-740-4x4-YOK-HVU-SP2-BK
Luminaire
GMFL
Configuration
(nominal lumens)
Color
Temperature
Distribution Mounting
YOK
Voltage
(0-10V dimming driver standard)
Surge
Protection
Finish
BK
GMFL	 GameFlood
Recreational
Sportslighter
with visor
A01	 60,000
A02	 80,000
A03	 100,000
740	 70CRI
4000K
750	 70CRI
5000K
3x3
4x4
5x5
6x6
NEMA 3x3
NEMA 4x4
NEMA 5x5
NEMA 6x6
YOK	 Yoke Mount
(10' or 3.05m
cord exits
luminaire)
UNV	 120-277VAC
HVU	 347-480VAC
(remote driver available,
contact factory 1)
Blank	 SP1
10kV/10kA
(standard)
SP2	 20kV/10kA
(option)
BK	 Black
1. Must contact factory prior to ordering. Extended lead times apply.
Accessories (ordered separately, field installed- mounting hardware included)
GMFL  GameFlood
Recreational sports floodlighting
Stonco-Keene-GameFlood-spec-sheet-en   08/24   page 2 of 3
Integrated Features
Please note that these integrated features
always come with this luminaire standard at
no additional cost.
0-10V dimming driver included as standard,
dimming leads accessible inside the sealed
electrical compartment (see instructions).
SP1 10kV/10kA: Standard surge protector
tested in accordance with ANSI/IEEE C62.45
per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2 Scenario I Category
C High Exposure 10kV/10kA waveforms for
Line-Ground, Line-Neutral and Neutral-
Ground. Surge protection device wired in
parallel so that if it fails open the luminaire
will remain lit/powered on.
Luminaire Options and Accessories
SP2 20kV/10kA: Optional surge protector
provides extra protection beyond the standard

to 6 times actual LED test hours.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: 4000K & 5000K 3x3 4x4 5x5 6x6
Ordering Codes Color Temp Average
System Watts
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
GMFL-A01-740 4,000
370 61,437 168 60,561 166 62,060 170 60,258 165
GMFL-A01-750 5,000
GMFL-A02-740 4,000
500 80,497 161 79,350 158 81,314 162 78,953 158
GMFL-A02-750 5,000
GMFL-A03-740 4,000
640 100,880 158 99,442 156 101,903 160 98,944 155
GMFL-A03-750 5,000
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may vary due to installation and
environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical luminaires.)
Note: Stonco Keene publishes the same lumen table for 70CRI 4000K and 70CRI 5000K CCTs. LED performance is identical for the two despite random variations that may be measured